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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

50m Kraulbeine Frauen
Jahrgang 2006

1.

Vanessa Drechsel

Jahrgang 2005

1.
2.
3.

Kora Michell Steinkopf
Annika Mai
Elisa Tippmann

Jahrgang 2004

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Emma Kriiger
Dorotheé Rother
Emily KaulfuB
Jette Radecker
Helena RoBler

Jahrgang 2002 bis 2003

ounhwnN=

Lucy Fritzsche

Lilli Marleen Leupold
Sarah Brendel
Johanna Vogel

Isabelle Rudelt

Kylie Angelina Friedrich

Nicht am Start
Victoria Gobel

2006

2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

2003

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.

ATSV Freiberg e.V.

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
ATSV Freiberg e.V.

SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

01:02,20

01:04,26
01:08,62
01:21,61

00:53,71
01:00,14
01:08,31
01:12,32
01:12,79

00:44,82
00:47,94
00:48,79
00:51,96
01:00,04
01:23,24
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